                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/4                    2022.06 2022.06
AE-9221-CE7/AE-9421-CE7/ AE-9821-CE7 are CE7 based WinPAC that combine computing, I/O, and
operator interface into a single unit, and provide the perfect solution for data acquisition and control in an
individual PAC. It is equipped with an ARM Cortex-A8 (32-bit and 1 GHz) CPU and a variety of input/output
ports (USB, Ethernet, RS-232/485). Local 2/4/8 I/O slots are available to use ICP DAS I-9K and I-97K series I/O
modules and remote I/O expansion is available to use Ethernet I/O modules and RS-485 I/O modules.
This WinPAC also features with the powerful AVEVA Edge.
AVEVA Edge is the most powerful, integrated collection of e-automation development tool that includes all

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/4                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4                    2022.06 2022.06
®®Dimensions (Units: mm)
®®Ordering Information
Left Side View
®®Appearance
AE-9221-CE7/AE-9421-CE7/AE-9821-CE7 AE-9221-CE7
AE-9421-CE7
AE-9821-CE7
Front View
USB Port x 2 (P1 and P2)
Ethernet Port (LAN1) and Waterproof Assembly
microSD Slot
AE-9221-CE7
AE-9421-CE7
AE-9821-CE7
I/O Slot x 8 (COM0)
AVEVA Edge Default Runtime License: 300 Tags, Unlimited Drivers
AE-9221-CE7 CR AVEVA Edge (300 tags) ready, 2-slot WinPAC (WinCE 7.0) (RoHS)
AE-9421-CE7 CR AVEVA Edge (300 tags) ready, 4-slot WinPAC (WinCE 7.0) (RoHS)
AE-9821-CE7 CR AVEVA Edge (300 tags) ready, 8-slot WinPAC (WinCE 7.0) (RoHS)
AVEVA Edge Default Runtime License: 1500 Tags, Unlimited Drivers
AE-9221-CE7-1500 CR AVEVA Edge (1500 tags) ready, 2-slot WinPAC (WinCE 7.0) (RoHS)
AE-9421-CE7-1500 CR AVEVA Edge (1500 tags) ready, 4-slot WinPAC (WinCE 7.0) (RoHS)
AE-9821-CE7-1500 CR AVEVA Edge (1500 tags) ready, 8-slot WinPAC (WinCE 7.0) (RoHS)
LAN1 LED Indicator (Link/Act)
I/O Slot x 2 (COM0)
VGA
Rotary Switch